
2025 
PACE UNIVERSITY TRANSPORTATION 

Schedule At-A-Glance 

May 2025 Tuesday, May 13-Transportation Summer 
Shuttle Service Schedule begins 

Monday May 12-Spring 2025 Semester Ends 

Monday, May 19-Law School Summer classes 
begin 

Monday, May 26-Memorial Day Holiday 
University is Closed | NO Shuttle Service 

Thursday, May 29-Summer 1 

2025 Semester Begins 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

June 2025 Monday, June 2-Early Summer 1 2025 
Semester Ends 

Friday, June 6-Eid al-Adha (Observed) - 
Asynchronous Day/Evening Classes 

Thursday, June 19-Juneteenth - University 
Closed | NO Shuttle Service 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 

July 2025 Tuesday, July 1-Summer 2 and Late Summer 2 
2025 

Friday, July 4-Independence Day 

University Closed | NO Shuttle Service 

Saturday, July 5 & Sunday, July 6 

Modified Weekend Shuttle Service 
Schedule 12:00 p.m.–4:00 p.m. ONLY 

Friday, July 11-Summer 1 2025 Semester Ends 

Monday, July 28-Late Summer 2 2025 

Semester Begins 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31 

August 2025 Saturday, August 23-Summer 2 2025 

Semester Ends 

Friday, August 29-Late Summer 2 

2025 Semester Ends 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 

September 2025 Monday, September 1-Labor Day 

University Closed | NO Shuttle Service 

Fall 2025 Semester Begins 

Monday, September 22- Rosh Hashanah 
(First Night) | No Evening Classes 

Tuesday, September 23- First Day of Rosh 
Hashanah | No Day/Evening Classes 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 


